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Part 
Number

Number of 
Poles Type of Operation  120VAC 120VDC 230VDC

C20050 1 Momentary 15 1 0.05

 p.f.=.50

5,000 operations

Circuit Operation Case Color Button Color Catalog Number Military Part Number

C20050

1 P.-2 Ckt.

1 P.-2 Ckt.

Momentary

Momentary

Clear

Clear

Black

Red

C20050

C20050R

MS16712-1

MS16712-2

SELECTION TABLE

Dimensions for reference only.

STANDARD
0.00 = inches

[0,0] = mm

.312
[7,94]

ANODIZED ALUM. CASE

PLUNGER CAP

.625 O.D. X .024-.020 THK.
[15,88 O.D. X .061-.051 THK.]

INTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER

1/2-32NS-2B NUT
(.630-.620 ACROSS
FLATS X .130-.120 THK.)
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,9

2]

.562
[14,29]

2-56 SCREW, LUG AND
LOCKWASHER (4 EACH)

4
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PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES
Series - C20050 Momentary Snap Action Pushbutton Switches

FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS

minimum at rated load

 minimum

CURRENT RATINGS

APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS - C20050 BASIC SWITCH SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM

Mounting and terminal hardware supplied unassembled.
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